
1 加  藤  花  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

伏見中 2 50.44 17.63 32.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 2 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 1 1 0

3 2F<<+SEQ+2T*+2T* * 0.40 -0.22 0.18-5 -5 -3 -3 -5

4 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 0 1 0

5 2Lzeq e 1.68 -0.73 0.95-5 -4 -5 -3 -4

6 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.041 2 2 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 2 0 1 0

8 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.46 X 0.11 2.571 1 1 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X -0.24 1.740 -1 -2 -1 -3

10 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

17.82 17.63

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.174.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.50

32.81

2 能  登  菜乃遥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

厚別北中 3 48.02 19.99 28.53 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.63 2.77-2 -2 -3 -4 -4

3 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 1 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

5 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 -1 0 0

6 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F< < 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 1 0 0

9 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

22.01 19.99

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.333.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.673.75 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.834.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.75

28.53

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 鈴  木  弥  礼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

稲陵中 1 44.55 17.63 26.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Fe+1Eu+2S e 3.24 -0.29 2.95-2 -2 -4 -2 -2

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.07 3.470 1 1 0 -1

3 2T 1.30 0.04 1.341 1 0 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.40 1.30-3 -2 -3 -1 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

8 2Fe e 1.58 X -0.58 1.00-4 -3 -5 -3 -5

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 1 0 0 0

10 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.16-1 0 0 0 -2

18.83 17.63

Skating Skills 1.60 3.584.00 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.333.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.253.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.334.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

26.92
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